66
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
Po
w
de

SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
A
ccessories
PharmaScoops are high quality stainless steel scoops.
They are ideal for dispensing  and for sampling.
• High quality scoops
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
• Satin fi nish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Part No. Nominal Capacity Body Diameter Body Length Overall Length Material
A316-10 10ml 25mm 45mm 75mm 316L ss
A316-50 50ml 38mm 70mm 110mm 316L ss
A316-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm 316L ss
A316-250 250ml 75mm 120mm 235mm 316L ss
A316-500 500ml 95mm 140mm 240mm 316L ss
A316-750 750ml 95mm 210mm 330mm 316L ss
A316-1000 1000ml 110mm 235mm 340mm 316L ss
A316-1250 1250ml 125mm 195mm 305mm 316L ss
A316-1700 1700ml 135mm 230mm 355mm 316L ss
A316-2500 2500ml 185mm 215mm 320mm 316L ss
A316-5000 5000ml 220mm 230mm 355mm 316L ss
PharmaScoops®
PharmaScoops are a worldwide best seller in the pharmaceutical, food
and chemical industries.
156

• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
A366-1 All 316L stainless steel
A366-11  316L stainless steel Body and 304 stainless steel Handle
157Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
A
ccessories
Open PharmaScoops®
• Heavy duty construction
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free
Part No. Nominal Capacity Width Body Length Overall Length Material
A336-250 250ml 100mm 150mm 270mm 316L ss
A336-500 500ml 125mm 190mm 320mm 316L ss
A336-750 750ml 110mm 235mm 350mm 316L ss
A336-1000 1000ml 125mm 235mm 360mm 316L ss
A336-1500 1500ml 155mm 255mm 365mm 316L ss
A336-2000 2000ml 145mm 310mm 430mm 316L ss
A336-4000 4000ml 185mm 275mm 400mm 316L ss
• Satin fi nish
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
Open PharmaScoops are a popular alternative to our best selling PharmaScoops (page 155). Open PharmaScoops are designed
to be easy to clean due to their crevice free design. They have a broad ergonomic handle which makes them comfortable to
use even when wearing gloves.
Huge stocks for fast worldwide delivery.
159Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
A
ccessories
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
A333-100 100ml 65mm 95mm 195mm
A333-500 500ml 100mm 140mm 265mm
• Crevice free
• PTFE construction (FDA acceptable and USP Class VI)
• Rounded corners for easy cleaning
• GMP correct
PTFE Scoops
Industrial Scoops • Light duty construction
• Stainless steel
• Fully welded construction
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body Length Overall
Length
A643-100 100ml 60mm 115mm 180mm
A643-200 200ml 75mm 135mm 205mm
A643-300 300ml 90mm 150mm 230mm
A643-500 500ml 110mm 180mm 270mm
Economy Scoops • Light duty construction
• 304 stainless steel
Important Note - Economy Scoops are not
crevice free and are therefore not suitable
for GMP applications
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Diameter Overall Length
A304-120 120ml 50mm 195mm
A304-450 450ml 75mm 255mm
A304-1000 1000ml 120mm 315mm
A304-1500 1500ml 120mm 345mm
A304-2000 2000ml 150mm 365mm
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Overall
Length
A314-100 100ml 50mm 100mm 180mm
• Perforated to allow excess water to fl ow away
• 304 stainless steelIce Scoops
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Body Width Body Length Overall
Height
A334-1000 1000ml 120mm 230mm 200mm
•     304 stainless steel
•     Satin fi nish
•     Suitable for general, light duty use
Scorpion Scoop Eco